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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
NM-N Cup Superstock 600 Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
N Cup SSt 600- Race 1 13.07.2018 16:30 . . . .

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:13:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:40.402 +0.391 17:22:22.832
(111) Eskil Kling 6 1:42.486 +2.475 17:24:05.318 (501) Erik Myhre
1 1:41.100 +5.531 17:15:38.452 7 1:42.070 +2.059 17:25:47.388 1 1:49.027 +3.871 17:15:46.702
2 1:35.822 +0.253 17:17:14.274 8 1:41.862 +1.851 17:27:29.250 2 1:46.412 +1.256 17:17:33.114
3 1:35.932 +0.363 17:18:50.206 9 1:42.145 +2.134 17:29:11.395 3 1:45.649 +0.493 17:19:18.763
4 1:36.086 +0.517 17:20:26.292 10 1:42.864 +2.853 17:30:54.259 4 1:46.470 +1.314 17:21:05.233
5 1:36.481 +0.912 17:22:02.773 5 1:45.817 +0.661 17:22:51.050
6 1:36.096 +0.527 17:23:38.869 (65) Peter Rustad 6 1:45.882 +0.726 17:24:36.932
7 1:35.668 +0.099 17:25:14.537 1 1:45.431 +4.686 17:15:43.194 7 1:45.930 +0.774 17:26:22.862
8 1:36.115 +0.546 17:26:50.652 2 1:40.910 +0.165 17:17:24.104 8 1:45.415 +0.259 17:28:08.277
9 1:36.296 +0.727 17:28:26.948 3 1:41.512 +0.767 17:19:05.616 9 1:45.234 +0.078 17:29:53.511
10 1:35.569 17:30:02.517 4 1:40.745 17:20:46.361 10 1:45.156 17:31:38.667
5 1:42.315 +1.570 17:22:28.676
(71) Terje Teigum Valaker 6 1:42.164 +1.419 17:24:10.840 (19) Fam Patricia Serensen
1 1:43.481 +6.626 17:15:40.298 7 1:41.398 +0.653 17:25:52.238 1 1:48.525 +4.087 17:15:47.527
2 1:37.994 +1.139 17:17:18.292 8 1:41.266 +0.521 17:27:33.504 2 1:47.089 +2.651 17:17:34.616
3 1:38.089 +1.234 17:18:56.381 9 1:41.911 +1.166 17:29:15.415 3 1:47.786 +3.348 17:19:22.402
4 1:38.437 +1.582 17:20:34.818 10 1:41.470 +0.725 17:30:56.885 4 1:46.818 +2.380 17:21:09.220
5 1:36.855 17:22:11.673 5 1:45.282 +0.844 17:22:54.502
6 1:38.093 +1.238 17:23:49.766 (7) Arne Syver Anmarkrud 6 1:45.551 +1.113 17:24:40.053
7 1:36.961 +0.106 17:25:26.727 1 1:43.761 +2.855 17:15:41.762 7 1:44.438 17:26:24.491
8 1:37.099 +0.244 17:27:03.826 2 1:41.644 +0.738 17:17:23.406 8 1:46.144 +1.706 17:28:10.635
9 1:37.662 +0.807 17:28:41.488 3 1:40.906 17:19:04.312 9 1:46.656 +2.218 17:29:57.291
10 1:37.786 +0.931 17:30:19.274 4 1:41.268 +0.362 17:20:45.580 10 1:46.982 +2.544 17:31:44.273
5 1:42.853 +1.947 17:22:28.433
(61) John Erik Berggren 6 1:42.113 +1.207 17:24:10.546 (66) Kenneth Johansen Malzev
1 1:40.775 12.725 17:15:37.345 7 1:42.589 +1.683 17:25:53.135 1 1:49.653 +3.839 17:15:49.021
2 1:38.409 +0.359 17:17:15.754 8 1:42.032 +1.126 17:27:35.167 2 1:45.814 17:17:34.835
3 1:38.639 +0.589 17:18:54.393 9 1:41.273 +0.367 17:29:16.440 3 1:47.689 +1.875 17:19:22.524
4 1:38.461 +0.411 17:20:32.854 10 1:41.168 +0.262 17:30:57.608 4 1:47111 +1.297 17:21:09.635
5 1:38.323 +0.273 17:22:11.177 5 1:48.477 +2.663 17:22:58.112
6 1:38.050 17:23:49.227 (53) Marvin Johan Westermark 6 1:49.514 +3.700 17:24:47.626
7 1:38.090 +0.040 17:25:27.317 1 1:48.887 +9.643 17:15:47.744 7 1:50.575 +4.761 17:26:38.201
8 1:38.526 +0.476 17:27:05.843 2 1:45.582 +6.338 17:17:33.326 8 1:53.329 +7.515 17:28:31.530
9 1:39.393 +1.343 17:28:45.236 3 1:45.550 +6.306 17:19:18.876 9 1:53.660 +7.846 17:30:25.190
10 1:38.178 +0.128 17:30:23.414 4 1:43.632 +4.388 17:21:02.508
5 1:42.113 +2.869 17:22:44.621 (46) Monica Hofton
(30) Jon Terje @degaard 6 1:40.598 +1.354 17:24:25.219 1 1:53.200 +5.905 17:15:52.917
1 1:42.245 +4.376 17:15:39.443 7 1:40.411 +1.167 17:26:05.630 2 1:50.401 +3.106 17:17:43.318
2 1:38.279 +0.410 17:17:17.722 8 1:40.781 +1.537 17:27:46.411 3 1:50.700 +3.405 17:19:34.018
3 1:38.830 +0.961 17:18:56.552 9 1:41.054 +1.810 17:29:27.465 4 1:49.624 +2.329 17:21:23.642
4 1:39.060 +1.191 17:20:35.612 10 1:39.244 17:31:06.709 5 1:48.217 +0.922 17:23:11.859
5 1:38.700 +0.831 17:22:14.312 6 1:48.066 +0.771 17:24:59.925
6 1:39.160 +1.291 17:23:53.472 (161) Kristoffer Fossland 7 1:47.295 17:26:47.220
7 1:38.704 +0.835 17:25:32.176 1 1:48.601 +6.621 17:15:47.117 8 1:58.140 +10.845 17:28:45.360
8 1:38.606 +0.737 17:27:10.782 2 1:41.980 17:17:29.097 9 1:50.822 +3.527 17:30:36.182
9 1:37.869 17:28:48.651 3 1:42.907 +0.927 17:19:12.004
10 1:39.149 +1.280 17:30:27.800 4 1:42.255 +0.275 17:20:54.259 (22) Nils-Christian Meyer Hellevig
5 1:42.938 +0.958 17:22:37.197 1 1:52.083 +3.569 17:15:51.495
(60) Jan Christian Nissen 6 1:43.389 +1.409 17:24:20.586 2 1:48.514 17:17:40.009
1 1:42.352 +4.185 17:15:39.040 7 1:43.110 +1.130 17:26:03.696 3 1:49.685 +1.171 17:19:29.694
2 1:38.431 +0.264 17:17:17.471 8 1:44.946 +2.966 17:27:48.642 4 1:50.172 +1.658 17:21:19.866
3 1:38.541 +0.374 17:18:56.012 9 1:43.708 +1.728 17:29:32.350 5 1:51.533 +3.019 17:23:11.399
4 1:39.455 +1.288 17:20:35.467 10 1:44.812 +2.832 17:31:17.162 6 1:51.006 +2.492 17:25:02.405
5 1:38.548 +0.381 17:22:14.015 7 1:52.164 +3.650 17:26:54.569
6 1:39.258 +1.091 17:23:53.273 (18) Randi Finnvik Solli 8 1:52.087 +3.573 17:28:46.656
7 1:39.269 +1.102 17:25:32.542 1 1:48.601 +4.861 17:15:47.274 9 1:51.124 +2.610 17:30:37.780
8 1:39.131 +0.964 17:27:11.673 2 1:44.664 +0.924 17:17:31.938
9 1:38.167 17:28:49.840 3 1:44.048 +0.308 17:19:15.986
10 1:39.060 +0.893 17:30:28.900 4 1:44.158 +0.418 17:21:00.144
5 1:44.412 +0.672 17:22:44.556
(87) Eldar Schmidt Hagenes 6 1:44.160 +0.420 17:24:28.716
1 1:44.150 +4.139 17:15:42.060 7 1:43.740 17:26:12.456
2 1:40.027 +0.016 17:17:22.087 8 1:44.205 +0.465 17:27:56.661
3 1:40.011 17:19:02.098 9 1:45.042 +1.302 17:29:41.703
4 1:40.332 +0.321 17:20:42.430 10 1:44.731 +0.991 17:31:26.434
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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